
Lady Mustangs Basketball

Date Days Opponent Time Location Team

Oct. 30 Saturday Pittsburg 10:30 AM
Away - 

Scrimmage JV/V
Nov. 9 Tuesday Union Grove  5:00 PM Away JV/V

Nov. 12 Friday Harleton  5:00 PM Home V
Nov. 16 Tuesday Linden Kildare 5:00 PM Home V

Nov. 18-20 Thru-Sat Union Grove Tournament TBA Away V
Nov. 22 Monday Elysian Fields 11:00 AM Home JV/V
Nov. 23 Tuesday McLeod TBA Home JV/V
Nov.30 Tuesday Pittsburg 5:00 PM Away JV/V
Dec. 2-4 Thurs-Sat Hughes Spring Tournament TBA Home V

Dec. 7 Tuesday Queen City 4:30 PM Away JV/V

Dec. 9-11 Thurs-Sat Harleton Tournament  TBA Away V
Dec. 14 Tuesday New Diana 5:00PM Home JV/V
Dec. 17 Tuesday Alba-Golden 5:00 PM Away JV/V
Dec. 20 Tuesday White Oak 5:00 PM Away JV/V
Jan. 4 Tuesday Ore City  5:00 PM Home JV/V
Jan. 7 Friday Gladewater 5:00 PM Away JV/V

Jan. 11 Tuesday Sabine 5:00 PM Home JV/V
Jan. 14 Friday Daingerfield 4:30 PM Away JV/V
Jan. 18 Tuesday New Diana  5:00 PM Away JV/V
Jan. 21 Friday BYE    
Jan. 25 Tuesday White Oak  5:00  Home JV/V
Jan. 28 Friday Ore City 5:00 AM Away JV/V
Feb. 1 Tuesday Gladewater  5:00 PM Home JV/V
Feb. 4 Friday Sabine  5:00 PM Away JV/V

Feb. 8 *** Tuesday Daingerfield 5:00 PM Home JV/V

Head Coach: Kenneth Bickham, Sr.  
Asst. Coach Aaron Marshall

Athletic Director: Chris Edwards
 Principal: Brian Nation   
Superintendent: Sarah Dildine

 
BOLDED District Game * * *  Senior Night

2021-2022 SCHEDULE


